NFL - Game Time: 11/25/2012 13:00 EST

Tennessee Titans
Jacksonville Jaguars

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Titans

Drive: 4 Plays, 8 Yards, 1:23
Jaguars

Drive: 12 Plays, 75 Yards, 7:19
Second Quarter

Titans

Drive: 6 Plays, 33 Yards, 0:36
Third Quarter

Jaguars

Drive: 6 Plays, 75 Yards, 2:59
Titans

Drive: 12 Plays, 64 Yards, 5:14
Fourth Quarter

Titans

Drive: 10 Plays, 72 Yards, 2:51
Jaguars

Drive: 8 Plays, 80 Yards, 3:15
Titans

Drive: 6 Plays, 78 Yards, 1:58
Jaguars

Drive: 6 Plays, 13 Yards, 2:16

Tennessee Titans Player Statistics
Passing
J. Locker

Rushing

C. Johnson
J. Locker
D. Reynaud
K. Wright

Receiving

N. Washington
K. Wright

J. Cook

D. Wiliams

C. Johnson

K. Britt

C. Stevens

D. Reynaud

Kicking
R. Bironas

Fumbles
C. Johnson

Fumbles Recovered
K. Britt

Defense
Z.Brown

M. Griffin

J. Casey

A. Ayers

J. Babineaux
J. McCourty
C. Sensabaugh
C. McCarthy
R. Mouton
S. Marks

D. Morgan
K. Wimbley
K. Klug

A. Verner

J. Locker

T. Shaw

K. Wright

T. Thompson
M. Martin

R. Johnson

Interceptions
A. Verner

Punt Returns
D. Reynaud

Kick Returns
D. Reynaud
J. McCourty
D. Wiliams
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Att
40

Yds
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21
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14
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0

3 4 Final
3 10 19
7 10 24

Rob Bironas 38 yd FG

Rashad Jennings 1 yd run (Josh Scobee kick)

Rob Bironas 40 yd FG

Cecil Shorts 59 yd pass from Chad Henne (Josh Scobee kick)

Rob Bironas 39 yd FG

Rob Bironas 33 yd FG
Justin Blackmon 7 yd pass from Chad Henne (Josh Scobee kick)
Kenny Britt 6 yd pass from Jake Locker (Rob Bironas kick)

Josh Scobee 41 yd FG

Jacksonville Jaguars Player Statistics

Yds TDs Int Passing Cmp
261 1 2 C.Henne 17
TDs Rushing Carries
0 J. Parmele 8
0 R. Jennings 16
0 J. Blackmon 1
0 C. Henne 2
TDs Receiving Rec
0 C. Shorts 4
0 J. Blackmon 5
0 M. Lewis 4
0 J. Shipley 1
0 J. Parmele 1
1 W. Ta'ufo'ou 1
0 R. Jennings 1
0 M. Spurlock 0
K. Elliott 0
XP
17 Kicking FG
J. Scobee n
Fumbles Number
Fumbles Recovered Number
Defense TK
Sack-Yds PD D. Landry 8
15-6.5 0 R.Allen 7
1-8 0 P. Posluszny 7
1-10 0 M. Harris 5
1-7 0 C. Prosinski 5
0-0 0 D. Lowery 4
0-0 0 A.Ross 2
0-0 0 D. Cox 2
0-0 0 A Lane 1
0-0 0 T. Knighton 1
0-0 1 K. Bosworth 0
0-0 0 T. Alualu 1
15-6.5 0 K. Rutland 0
1-2 0 G. Jones 0
0-0 2 A. Blake 0
0-0 0 J. Stanford 1
0-0 0 B. Meester 0
0-0 0 J. Cain 0
0-0 0 M. Owens 0
0-0 0 J. Mincey 1
0-0 0 J. Chick 1
R. Mathis 1
C. Mosley 1
G. Selvie 1
Interceptions Int
D. Lowery 1
M. Harris 1
Punt Returns Ret
J. Shipley 1
Kick Returns Ret
Yds Avg in20 M. Spurlock 1
201 503 1
Punting Punts

B. Anger 5

Team Stats

First Downs

Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards

Total Plays
Yards/Play
Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs
Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds
Return Yards
Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs
Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Att Yds TDs Int Penalties - Yards
26 261 2 1 Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Yds TDs Own-Recover TDs
45 0 Opp-Recover-Yards
43 1 Opp-Recover TDs
12 0 Field Goals
0 0 Extra Points
Two Point Conversions
Yds TDs Safeties
105 1 Time of Posession
62 1
56 0 Attendance: 63,323
24 0 Time of Game: 3:3
7 0
5 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
Made  XP
41 313
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Yds
21

Yds
5

Yds
24

Blocks Yds Avg in20
0 235 47.0 4

Tennessee Titans
20
3
15
2
6-15,40 %
0-0,-%
1-2,50 %
1-1,100 %
360
70
5.1
110
29
338
0
250
23-40-2
6.1

Jacksonville Jaguars
19
8
9
2
7-14,50 %
0-1,0%
2-2,100 %
2-2,100 %
321
60
54
100
27
37
1
221
17-26-1
6.7
2
7-40
50
1-5
0
1-24
0
2-21
0
5-47.0
5-30
0-0
0-0
0
0-0
0
1-1,100 %
3-3,100 %
0-0,-%
0
29:23



